57
1/2” Sq. Dr.
Socket Sets, Metric
 APS511M 11 piece, standard length:
  10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm,
  18mm, 19mm, 21mm
6 Point
1/2” Sq. Dr. Universal

Overall
Length
(A) mm
Socket
Length
(B) mm
Socket
Diameter
(C) mm
Nose End
Diameter
(D) mm
Clearance
Depth
(E) mm
SA-C-57-13M 13 58 25.4 22.2 17.5 11.9
SA-C-57-14M 14 60 27.0 22.2 19.1 13.5
SA-C-58-15M 15 62 28.6 25.4 19.8 14.3
SA-C-58-16M 16 64 30.2 25.4 21.4 15.9
SA-C-58-17M 17 66 31.8 25.4 25.4 17.5
SA-C-58-18M 18 66 31.8 25.4 25.4 17.5
SA-C-510-21M 21 73 34.9 31.8 28.6 16.3
SA-C-510-22M 22 73 34.9 31.8 31.8 16.3
  Universal wrenches must not be used with impact drivers. Maximum operating angle is 30°.
1/2” Sq. Dr. IronBand™ Univ.
Wrenches, Metric
6 Point